COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANI!A
DEPARTMENT CF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

ADDRESS OF:SATELLITE SITE ADDRESSIOF SATELLITE SITE

AOURESS OF SATELLITE SITE

(MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

No: 402110

TESUING OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transfarable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facifity.




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 7833670
MAR 3 0 201 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Laura B. Segers, Owner/Administrator
La Casa Personal Care Home

1502 E. Washington Street

New Castle, Pennsylvania 16101

Dear Ms. Segers:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
February 14, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

M)

Ronald Melusky
Acting Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 535 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 1 of 5
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
LA CASA PERSONAL CAREHOME, 1502 E WASHINGTON STREET NEW CASTLE, PA 16101 402110
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

02/14/2011

Brendz McAfee, Jason Williams

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
’ CORRECTION
;@m 5/08/2011
T Blleerkn . &G) | 710711
7 7
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page2of 5

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
LA CASA PERSONAL CARE HOME, 1502 E WASHINGTON STREET NEW CASTLE, PA

16101

402110

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include zll dates of the inspection)

02/14/2011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Brenda McAfee, Jason Williams

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY
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CORRECTION
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DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT
FPERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page3 of 5

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

LA CASA PERSONAL CARE HOME, 1502 E WASHINGTON STREET NEW CASTLE, PA 16101 402110
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
02/14/2011 Brenda McAfee, Jason Williams

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PT..AN or DATE
CORRECTION
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DATE {inciude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, 2s well a5 4 plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page4 of §

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
LA CASA PERSONAL CARE HOME, 1502 E WASHINGTON STREET NEW CASTLE, PA,

16101

402110

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

02/142611

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Brenda McAfes, Jason Williams

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE onty unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
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REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 5 of 5
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
LA CASA PERSONAL CARE HOME, 1502 E WASHINGTON STREET NEW CASTLE,PA 16101 462110
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

02/14/2011

Brenda McAfee, Jason Williams

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL TY DATE, REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
s/08/01
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v
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, a5 well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur} VERIFIED BY
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The home rules
shall specify whether
the home is
designated as
smoking or
non-smoking.
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The home's home rules and smoking
policy do not indicate the location of the
designated smoking area.
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